Printing time:10:50

MONDAY, 29.04.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00/4792 |IDN 1 |PERSIKABO BARITO P. 3.204.00|1.85|4.90|2.65]8.00|4.50|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|3.45|3.45|1.70|5.90|1.52|3.90|1.32|1.40|1.85| 1.40
13:00112462 ENGD |SH.W.M21 SWANS.M21 2.25|3.80(2.60|3.35|3.90 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
13:00(4324 |RUS 1 |KRYLYA KRASNODAR 3.30|3.40|2.20]5.40|3.50]10.0|6.75]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.10|4.30]2.25]|9.50|1.90 | 6.25| 1.67 | 2.05| 2.80 | 2.00
14:00{12156|EN123 |SOUTH.M21 MAN.U.M21 1.90|4.20|2.95]|2.75|4.40 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.18]1.22
14:00| 5666 [INOR3 |VIKING Il BRATTVAG 2.55]3.70|2.303.80 | 3.35 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
14:30/ 4869 |THA1 |BANGK.UTD PRACHUAP 1.42|4.30|7.00]2.00|12.0]2.80|30.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.401.92 | 1.57|1.50 | 3.40|2.75|14.0 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.42 | 4.40
15:00112387|[ENGD |CREWE M21 CHARL.M21 4.80|4.50|1.50]6.25|2.05 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.35|1.37
15:00(12472 ENGD |WIGAN M21 WATF.M21 1.80|4.20 | 3.25]2.60 | 4.90 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
15:00| 4528 |RO2PF|HUNEDOARA  |VIITOR.S. 1.93|3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.80| 11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.45|2.50|1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
15:00/4793 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PUSAMAN. 1.60|4.10|4.40]2.30|6.25|3.60 | 11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.05|1.77|1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
15:15/4320 |RUS 1 |RUBIN URAL 2.25|3.25|3.35|3.705.60]7.50|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.30 | 3.15]2.10|7.00|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 3.40
15:30112414/ITAP1 |SAMPD.M19 ROMA M19 6.25|4.30|1.45]110.0|2.05]|22.0|2.95|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|7.25|7.00]|2.55]|13.0|1.47 |3.30|1.55|1.85|3.40 | 1.37
16:00[12463/ TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. MTIBWA 2.25|3.05|3.25 1.53|2.35
16:00| 5221 |GR2PF|IONIK.N. KALITHEA 8.004.10|1.40|15.0|2.10]35.0|3.10|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 14.0 | 15.0| 3.50 | 22.0|1.62 | 4.10]|2.40|2.90|7.00 | 1.62
16:00| 8823 |GR2PT|EOLIKOS PAOK II 6.7514.10|1.45(11.0]2.15]27.0|3.15|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]9.50 | 9.00|2.95|15.0|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.95|2.30 | 4.80 | 1.52
17:00(12386/ INSPF |MUMBAI C. GOA (3:2) 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
17:00(12780/AFC23 |INDON.M23 UZBEK.M23 5.60|3.60|1.60]8.50|2.45]|18.0|4.20|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75|2.75|12.0|1.72 | 4.50 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.72
17:00/ 4338 |RUS 2 |CHERNOM. DYN.MAK. 3.10]3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]10.0|7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.25 | 4.90|2.35|9.50]2.15|7.25]2.10|2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
17:00| 5264 |[CYPPT|OTHELLOS ZAKAKIOU 1.20|6.75|10.0 5.80|1.10]1.30
17:00/ 5667 [NOR3 |[BRANNII EIK TONS. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.20 2.371.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
17:30[12389 KW1P |KAZMA SHABAB 1.50|3.80|6.50]2.30|11.013.50|23.011.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.45|1.80]1.62|3.99]3.00 | 18.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.65 | 5.30
17:30[12464 EG2PF | TANTA HARAS 3.40/3.00|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0|7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.75 | 5.50|2.55|9.50|2.15 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.70
17:3012465 EG2PF PETROJET WADI DEG. 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]|2.10|2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
17:30[12466 EG2PF |KAF.EL D. PROXY 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
17:30[12467|[EG2PF |[EL QANAH SEKKA H. 2.55|2.90|2.90]4.30|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70]2.35|8.00|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
17:30/2785|BIH 1 |TUZLAC. IGMAN 1.63|3.70|5.10]2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.30 | 1.85| 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45| 12.0 |1.75 | 2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
17:30{4325|RUS 1 |SOCHI FAKEL 1.97|3.35|/4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25| 14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40|3.80 | 2.65|1.98 |6.50|2.80 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 4.20
17:30| 4529 |[RU1PT|PETROLUL BOTOSANI 2.40]3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50 |3.30|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.50|1.97 | 2.80|2.65 | 3.15
17:45/1206 | BU1PF |CSKA 1948 ARDA 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00|2.00 |6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60|2.40 | 3.15
18:00(12442 NO4G2/SOLA ODD GR.II 2.15|3.90(2.70|3.25|4.10 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
18:00| 3748 |INIGPL |BAYELSA RIVER.UN. 2.00/3.10|3.90|3.30 | 6.50 1.47 |1 2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
18:00/4289 |UKR 1 |POLISS.Z. VORSKL.P. 2.25/3.10|3.20|3.70 | 5.50]7.25|9.50| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.20 | 3.10| 2.05| 7.00 ] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
18:00/5851 |LTU 1 |BANG.G.Il PANEV.II 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00|3.50]7.75|6.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.50 | 3.10| 1.82 | 5.90|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52| 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.95
18:00| 5925 |AZE 1 |ZIRA ARAZ 1.55|3.50|6.75[2.40|13.0|4.10|27.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.10 | 2.05]1.75|5.10| 3.35| 18.0 | 2.30 | 2.85 [ 1.87 | 7.00
18:30[12458 FIN3B |EBK ILVES Il 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.70 | 3.70 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37|1.60
18:30/1903 [SVN 1 [MURA ALUMINLJ 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.10|5.605.70 | 10.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.35|1.82 |5.30|2.30|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.95 | 2.95
18:30(8511 |FIN2 [sJKII TPS 2.45|3.30]2.70]3.904.30]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.15
19:00(12451/NO4G2 VIDAR SANDEF.II 1.55]4.40|4.50]2.15|6.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.37 | 1.50
19:00[12477NO4G4|LILLES.II STROMG.lI 3.25/4.20|1.80]4.90 | 2.60 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
19:00112779|ITAP1 |JUVEN.M19 TORIN.M19 2.40/3.40|2.70|3.80|4.30]7.00|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 |6.00 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.87 | 2.00
19:00| 3468 |POL 2 |CHROBRY WISLA P. 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.90 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
19:00| 3469 |POL 2 ODRA OP. MOTOR L. 2.40|3.20|2.85]3.90|4.80]|7.75|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
19:00(3479 |POL 3 [LKS L.II OLIMP.G. 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50]|2.00|6.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.30
19:00/ 3926 |[EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. PHARCO 1.85|3.30|4.20)2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.35 | 2.40| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70|2.10 | 4.10
19:00/5852|LTU 1 |HEG.L.Il KAUN.Z.II 2.15]3.70|2.803.35|4.50]5.80 | 8.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.65 | 2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.70 | 2.00
19:10/2991 |SAR 2 |AL AR.J. OHOD 1.48|4.10|6.25]|2.15|10.0|3.20 | 25.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.05 | 1.65|1.57 | 3.60|2.75| 13.0|1.78 | 2.15| 1.50 | 4.10
19:10]2992 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL-AIN 1.45/4.10|6.75[2.10|11.0|3.15|27.0]|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.05 | 1.65| 1.57 | 3.60| 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25[ 1.50 | 4.60
19:15|3478 |POL 3 [STOMIL LECH P.II 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
19:30| 5265 |[CYPPT|APOLL.L. KARMIOT. 1.42|4.70|6.00|1.88|9.00]2.65|25.0]4.00|1.20|1.58|1.72|1.50 | 1.42|1.35|2.50|2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.45]|1.20 | 2.45
19:30( 5271 |CYPPT|KATOKOPIA AEL LIM. 3.15|3.502.10]5.00|3.20]8.50|5.702.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 3.50 | 1.80 | 6.75|1.65 | 4.80|1.40 | 1.60 | 2.10 | 1.62
19:45|4326 |RUS 1 |ROSTOV ORENBURG 2.10|3.50|3.45]3.30|5.40]6.00|10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|3.15|2.60|1.80|5.60|2.10 | 8.00|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.70
20:00[11730/IS1PF |HAP.B.S. BNEI SAK. 1.62|3.50|5.60]2.55|10.0|4.50 | 18.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.85|2.05|1.72 |5.30|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.65 ] 1.85 | 5.20
20:00{12478NO4G3 NORDSTR. MJOND. Il 1.15|7.50|11.0]1.35|15.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.75|1.85
20:00{12776/NO4G3|SARPS. Il ASKER 2.85/3.80(2.10|4.40|3.10 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
20:00| 3443 |POL 1 |NIEPOLOM. KORONA K. 2.85|3.202.60]4.80|4.30]9.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.304.00]2.20|8.00]|2.15|7.25|1.83 |2.45|2.85|2.60
20:00| 4571 |[FAR 1 |07 VESTUR HB TORSH. 4.90|4.10|1.55|6.75|2.20|13.0|3.45|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]6.00 | 5.902.30 | 10.5| 1.55 | 3.60 | 1.60 | 1.95]|3.15| 1.47
20:00| 4572 |FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. FUGLAFJ. 1.10]9.00|14.0]1.27 | 20.0 2.90]1.30|1.70 2.15|2.25
20:00|5303  TUR 1 |[KARAGUMR.  |ANTALYA 1.90|3.50|4.10]2.95|6.25|5.40|12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.90 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.00| 2.30 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.85 | 3.05
20:00| 5419 |[SWE 2 |TRELLEB. DEGERFORS 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.90 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
20:00| 5443 |SWE 1 |ELFSBORG SIRIUS 1.85)|3.60|4.30|2.85|6.50|5.00|12.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.65|2.15]|1.70 | 4.60|2.25| 10.0 | 1.65 | 1.95[1.72| 3.00
20:00| 5444 |SWE 1 |MJALLBY KALMAR 2.00|3.40|3.90|3.20|5.90]6.25|12.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.50 | 2.65|1.90|6.25]|2.55|11.0]1.92|2.55|2.20 | 3.60
20:00| 5445 |SWE 1 |BROMMAP. GOTEBORG 2.45]3.35|2.90|3.90|4.70]7.75/9.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.90 | 3.25|1.95|6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.55
20:00| 5510 |DE1PF |SILKEBORG MIDTJYLL. 4.50]3.50|1.75]7.00|2.70]12.0 | 4.60|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.00 | 6.002.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.30 | 1.70
20:00| 5742 |[FIN C |KONTU GRIFK 4.50|4.40|1.55]6.00|2.15 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.37 | 1.57
20:10| 5446 |SWE 1 |HAMMARBY VASTERAS 1.90|3.50 | 4.10]2.95|6.25|5.40|12.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.90 | 2.30| 1.77 | 5.00| 2.30 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.85 | 3.05
20:15/1210 |BUGP |BEROE ETAR 1.63|3.50|5.50|2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.80|2.05|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 4.90
20:15[12390 KW1P |KHAITAN JAHRA 2.70]3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.80|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.15|7.00|1.88|2.50|2.80 | 2.70
20:15[12777NO4G3 KFUM Il SKEID Il 1.90|4.00|3.10]2.75|4.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
20:30[11731|/IS1PF |HAP.HAIFA MAC.HAIFA 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.00|2.40]16.0|3.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.50 |6.50|2.55|11.0|1.62|3.99|1.70 | 2.05|3.70 | 1.57
20:30[{12452|AFC23 |JAPAN M23 IRAQ M23 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.95|2.10|1.77 | 5.30| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
20:30| 3803 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI GALAXY 1.58|3.60|5.90|2.45|9.50|4.10 | 19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.002.65|1.97|1.67 |4.70|2.95|12.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.75 | 5.40




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:.E?;
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30| 4524 |RO1PF|RAPID B. CS UNIV. 2.35|3.45|2.95|3.704.80]7.25|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.88 | 6.25]|1.95|7.00|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.45
20:50| 2995 |SAR 2 |HAJER AL ADALH 3.80|3.25|1.95]6.25|3.15]|11.0|5.90|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.70]2.55|10.5]|1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.20
21:00{11714/EN123 |C.PAL.M21 TOTT.M21 3.80/4.40|1.65|5.40|2.35 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
21:00{11728|ISL 1 |VALUR FRAM 1.50(4.10{5.90]2.15|9.003.20 | 20.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.87 |1.60]1.50 | 3.40|2.40 | 11.0|1.53 | 1.85]1.40| 3.35
21:00{12436/BELRA|LIER.M21 W.BEV.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.10 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.37|1.60
21:00{12453 EN123 |WBA M21 LEEDS M21 1.80]4.00|3.35]|2.60|5.10 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
21:00{12454 AR1W |URQUIZA W BELGRAN.W 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.40|3.15]9.50|5.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.10 | 4.30|2.15]9.00|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.87
21:00{12455 EN123 |DERBY M21 EVERT.M21 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.10 | 3.40 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.37 1 1.60
21:00{12456|EN123 |WOLV.M21 BRIGH.M21 2.20|3.80|2.65|3.30|4.00 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00[12468ENGD |BIRM.M21 BOURN.M21 1.70|4.30 | 3.60]2.40 | 5.20 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
21:00{12473 BRA1 |FLAMEN.W SANTOS W 2.10|3.702.90|3.25|4.60]5.80|8.50|2.06 | 1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.82 | 2.25
21:00{12778/EN123 [INEWC.M21 A.VIL.M21 2.90|3.90|2.00|4.40|2.95 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{ 1357 |URY 1 |RASING M. FENIX 2.10|3.15]3.50]13.45|5.90]6.50| 10.5]1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
21:00/1640 [NLD 2 |[EMMEN HELMOND 1.90|3.45|3.80]|2.95|5.60|5.20| 10.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.70 | 2.15]1.67 | 4.50|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.70
21:00|1643 INLD 2 |UTRECH.Il DEN HAAG 4.90|3.70|1.65|7.25|2.50]13.04.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00|5.90|2.30 |10.5|1.60|3.90|1.60|1.97]|3.15| 1.55
21:00| 2829 [HUN 2 |AJKA NYIREGYH. 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30]10.0|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 4.80]2.35|9.00|1.87 | 6.00| 1.85 |2.45|3.20 | 2.15
21:00| 4573 [FAR 1 |RUNAVIK VIKING.G. 6.25|4.401.42]19.00(1.95]|22.0|2.75|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.47 |3.25|1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.37
21:00| 4574 [FAR 1 |SKALA IF B68 TOF. 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90]6.50 | 7.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.95 | 2.55|1.72 | 5.30| 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
21:30{12459|ARG4A|CSR ESP. DEP.PAR. 2.15|3.05|3.45]13.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.102.95|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
21:30{12469 ARG4A|CLAYPOLE S.BARRAC. 1.80]3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 3.60 | 2.40]1.87 | 6.002.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90|2.20 | 4.90
21:30| 1492  ARG3A|SACACHIS. VILLA D. 2.75|2.80|2.80]|4.704.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 |{4.10|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
21:30| 4033 |[ESP 2 |[FERROL MIRANDES 2.00|3.35|4.00|3.30|6.75]6.50 | 14.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.00 | 2.75|2.00 |6.50|2.80 | 11.0|2.15| 2.85 | 2.40 | 4.20
21:45/1078 |ITA1 |GENOA CAGLIARI 2.40]3.20|3.35|4.00|5.70]8.50 | 10.5|1.59 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.50|2.45|10.0]2.00|2.85|2.70 | 3.60
21:45/5110 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. AUXERRE 4.40|3.50|1.85|6.75|2.85|13.0|5.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|6.50 | 6.502.55 | 12.0|1.80 | 5.20 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 3.45 | 1.80
22:00{12631|ENG 2 |PRESTON LEICESTER 5.80|3.90|1.60]9.00|2.40]18.0|3.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|7.50|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.65|4.10|1.70 | 2.05 | 4.00 | 1.60
22:00|2575|IRL 1 |SHAMROCK DROGHEDA 1.3014.90(9.50|1.80|17.0|2.40|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40]|1.40 | 3.00]3.35|19.011.90|2.101.32 | 5.40
22:00| 4054 |[ESP 1 |BARCELONA  |VALENCIA 1.4214.60(7.50]2.00|13.0]2.85|35.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.95|1.60]|1.52|3.45|2.95|14.0]|1.75|2.10]|1.45|4.60
22:00| 5133 [FRA 3 |NIMES RED STAR 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20|4.50]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45]2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35 | 2.55 | 2.65
22:15(11727|ISL 1 |FYLKIR STJARNAN 3.80|3.60|1.85]5.50|2.80]9.50|4.70|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.40 |4.20|2.00|7.75]|1.60 | 4.20|1.42 | 1.65|2.35| 1.52
22:15/4102 |PRT 1 |AMADORA FARENSE 2.2013.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50{2.85|1.90|6.50|2.25|9.50|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.85
00:00(12475 SAM20|PERU W20 VENEZ.W20 7.2514.40|1.40(12.0]1.98]32.0|2.75|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]9.50 | 9.50|2.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.35]1.75|2.10 | 4.50 | 1.42
00:55(12388 JAMPF|PORTM.UTD ARNETT G. (1:1) 2.35|3.10/3.00]3.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.40|{3.20|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50|1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.10
01:30({12457|BRA 4 |MARINGA SANTO AN. 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.25|2.15]|1.77 | 5.60 3.00 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85] 1.97 | 5.40
01:30{ 1541 |BRA 2 |MIRASSOL CEARA CE 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00]6.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65]1.92|6.00|2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
02:00{12470MEX1 |QUERET.W ATLAS W 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.60|5.20|10.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.70 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50|2.10|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.70
02:00[12471MEX1 |TOLUCAW TIJUANA W 2.70|3.40|2.40|4.30|3.80]8.00|7.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.75|5.50|1.48|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.87
02:00| 1358 |URY 1 |PENAROL RIVER M. 1.3514.50|8.50]1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.10 |1.60] 1.55 | 3.50| 3.35 | 23.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 ] 1.50 | 6.25
02:00/ 1519 BRA 1 |SAO PAULO PALMEIRAS 3.00|3.05|2.55]|5.104.30]|10.0|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 4.80|2.40|10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 3.00
02:00|{ 1550 |BRA 3 |SAO JOSE CONFIANCA 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00]5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.87 | 5.902.65| 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
02:00| 1551 |BRA 3 |FERROV.CE APARECID. 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.35
02:30(12476/SAM20|BRAZ.W20 COLUM.W20 1.62]3.70|5.20]2.40|8.0013.70| 15.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.99|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.45
02:30|1380 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA S.AMEL. 1.85]3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.50 | 13.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|3.00 |2.30]1.82 |5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.45
03:00| 1488 [ECU 1 |EL NACIO. DELFIN 1.90|3.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35]1.85|5.50/2.40 | 10.5]|1.88|2.40]1.95]| 3.25
03:30/1396 |CHIL1 |/AUDAXIT. COBRESAL 2.05|3.35|3.40/3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70]2.20 |9.00]|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
03:30({1406 |CHIL2 |LIMACHE LA SERENA 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
04:00(12391/ JAMPF|TIVOLI G. WATERHOU. (1:1) |2.45|3.20|2.75]|4.00|4.60]8.00|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.00|3.30]|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.65
04:00|1689 |PER 1 |C.VALLEJO S.CRISTAL 3.60|3.40|1.95]5.60|3.10]10.0|5.70|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.50 |4.70]2.30|9.00|1.82|5.30|1.73 | 2.15]2.95 | 1.95
05:00(12474/ SAM20|ARGEN.W20 PARAG.W20 1.90|3.40|3.80|3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.803.15|2.35|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40|1.95| 3.25
06:05(12460MEX1 |AMERICA W PACHUCA W 1.35(/4.80|7.50|1.82|12.0]2.50|33.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|1.55|1.40|1.40|2.65|2.55|15.0|1.57 | 1.82]1.25| 3.50
06:10{12461MEX1 |JUAREZ W MONTERR.W 5.20/3.80(1.60|7.75|2.35|16.0| 3.60|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.25|10.5]|1.55|3.50|1.55 | 1.90 | 3.20 | 1.47
11:00/4794 |IDN 1 |PSM RANS NUS. 1.9713.70|3.10]3.00|4.90|5.40 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 | 4.80|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.30
11:00{4795|IDN 1 |SLEMAN PERSIB 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.1016.25|7.75]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
11:00/4796 |IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD AREMA 1.75]4.00|3.60]2.60|5.20|4.30|9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.15|1.92|1.57 |4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]|1.52| 2.35
11:00{4800 |IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. PERS.SOLO 1.983.80(3.00]3.00|4.70|5.40|8.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.40 | 2.15]1.60 | 4.50| 1.77 |6.25|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
11:00/4802 |IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. BALI UTD 2.15|3.702.80|3.35|4.50]5.80|8.002.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82 | 6.00|1.42 | 1.65|1.70 | 2.00




